
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

77 

8 

99 

18 

56 

66 

7 

Name 

Tim REEVES - Gregory CLU

Bennie STREUER - Goert K

Petri MAKKULA - Harri ASU

Uwe GÜRCK - Manfred WE

Jakob RUTZ - Thomas HOF

Mike ROSCHER - Anna BUR

Philippe GALLERNE - Julien

Nat 

GBR/F

NED/N

FIN/FI

GER/A

SUI/SU

GER/S

FRA/FR

FMNR 

ACU/FFM

KNMV/KN

SML/SML

OAMTC/O

FMS/FMS

DMSB/FM

FFM/FFM

Team 

Tim Reeves Racing 

Team Streuer 

Team Makkula 

Polizei Sport Verein Wels 

Sidecar Racing Team Rutz 

Roscher Hänni Racing 

Team Gallerne 

Motor. 

LCR/Kaw

LCR/Suz

LCR/BMW

LCR/BMW

LCR/Yam

LCR/BMW

RCN/Suz

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Total Tm 

16:05.138 

16:17.899 

16:25.047 

16:29.031 

16:32.566 

17:06.295 

Diff 

12.761 

19.909 

23.893 

27.428 

1:01.157 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:34.493 

1:36.311 

1:36.735 

1:36.628 

1:38.311 

1:40.770 

Tyres Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.761 

Avg. Speed 

155,468 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.493 

Best Speed 

158,793 

Best Lap by 

77 - Tim REEVES - Gregory CLUZ

Printed: 14.6.2014. 18:02:27 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Clerk of the Course: Robert ŽIKOVIĆ 

AA - Jury President: Luigi FAVARATO 

FIM Sidecar - Jury President: Max DEUBEL 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing 

. 
FIM Sidecar WC F1 - IMN 105/03 

Race 1 - Sprint Race   

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:54:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

14.6.2014. 16:30 


